
1 佐  藤  遥  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京電機大学 3 48.04 13.90 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.06 1.061 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 0 -1 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1

6 2S 1.30 0.13 1.432 1 1 1 1

7 A+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 CSSp1 1.90 0.25 2.150 1 1 2 2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.410 1 1 1 1

13.58 13.90

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.333.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

34.14

2 和  氣  尊  寛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 5 38.84 11.47 28.87 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

2 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 1 1 0

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 2 1

7 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

8 1F+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -2 -2 -2 -2

13.40 11.47

Composition 3.33 2.923.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.083.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.672.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

28.87

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3，4級男子
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3 澤  田  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 1 33.47 10.65 23.32 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.06 1.54-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2T 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -5 -4 -3

5 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.19 0.94-1 0 -2 -2 -2

6 2T 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -4 -5 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.22 1.38-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

12.13 10.65

Composition 3.33 2.332.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.172.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

23.32

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 大  西  理  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 4 32.66 10.98 22.18 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.85 0.85-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.15 0.98-1 -1 -2 -4 -1

5 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 1Lz+1A<+SEQ < 1.48 -0.18 1.30-2 -2 -2 -4 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

8 FUSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

9 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.91 10.98

Composition 3.33 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.332.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.082.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

22.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3，4級男子
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5 尾  坐  航  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 2 30.80 9.45 21.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSpB 1.10 -0.29 0.81-2 -2 -2 -5 -4

2 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 0 0 -2 -1

10.43 9.45

Composition 3.33 2.082.25 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

21.35

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3，4級男子
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